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Volvo 9.310 + Euro 5 + Manual + Horse transport

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Height

Accessories

Description

€ 16.950,-
Horse transport
2006

TR1330

4x2

2

Manual

688.843 km 2 Toucks

oesendaal

Diesel
Euro 5
20.000 kg
12.715 kg
7.285 kg

430 cm

248 cm
246 cm

Air suspension

Anti-lock braking system
Disc brakes

Electrically operated windows
Fog lights

Leaf spring suspension
Radio/cassette player
Radio/CD player

Roof spoiler

Spare wheel

Speed limiter

Visor

= Additional options and accessories =

- Electrically adjustable door mirrors

- spoilers
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